Position

Board Of Education Member
Board Of Education Member
Board Of Education Member
Board Of Education Member
Board Of Education Member

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Escondido Union
Escondido Union
Escondido Union
Escondido Union

Escondido Union

Department Total Wages

Board
Board
Board
Board
Board

$4,800
$4,800
$4,800
$4,800
$4,800

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$14,728
$14,273
$11,680
$554
$5,647



